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Our recent yearsSuccessful Candidates from Test Series Programme from 

SHIVANG RASTOGI

AIR 307
UPSC CSE 2022

PRADEEP BARNWAL

AIR 601
UPSC CSE 2022

SHUBHAM SHUKLA

AIR 43
UPSC CSE 2021

ABHIJIT RAY

AIR 50
UPSC CSE 2021

JUBIN MOHAPATRA

AIR 46
UPSC CSE 2020

KOSHINDER
AIR 588

Test Series Programme

PRAJWAL CHAURASIA
AIR 694

Test Series Programme

Hello Everyone,
I am Kosinder. Fortunately I received AIR 588 in this 
year civil service examination. And I am thankful to 
the team of APTI PLUS provided me the support 
during the Mains examination to their Mains Test 
Series, they give the guidance regarding how to 
timely finish the paper as well as regarding the 
structure of the mains answer and I am also thankful 
to the entire team for giving me opportunity to 
attend the interview programme where they given 
various valuable feedback which helped me in 
securing this rank this year. Thank you. 

AYUSHI PRADHAN
AIR 36

Test Series Programme



CREATING CIVIL SERVANTS FOR THE NATION

Nischay:
Prelims Test 
Series 2025

This program is more than just a collection of practice tests.            is a transformative experience 

that empowers CSE aspirants with the confidence, strategy, and knowledge needed to excel in the 

UPSC Preliminary Examination.             Test Package includes a range of basic-level and advanced-

level subject-wise tests, basic-level full-length tests on GS and CSAT, thematic tests, simulator tests, 

current affairs-based tests and previous years’ questions-based tests from CSE, CDS, NDA, EPFO 

etc.

Further, Pre-Recorded Discussion Videos offer detailed analyses and explanations of each test, 

allowing aspirants to learn from experts and enhance their understanding of key concepts.

Additionally, aspirants will have free access to APTI PLUS Academy’s Monthly Journal for Current 

Affairs “The IAS Gazette” which will help them stay ahead in the competition.
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All India UPSC CSE Prelims Test Series Program 2025

Program Objective
       is a carefully crafted Prelims Test Series Program that equips CSE aspirants with the right 

mindset and approach to crack UPSC Prelims Examination in their very first attempt.            provides 

aspirants with a 360-degree coverage of the entire spectrum of the UPSC prelims syllabus. This 

program is meticulously synchronized to replicate the parameters of the actual UPSC exam.

Approach

Number of Tests
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Detailed Schedule of the Test Series Programme

TYPE A

40 Tests

LEVEL 1 (BASIC LEVEL):

LEVEL 2 (ADVANCED LEVEL):

LEVEL 3 (SIMULATORS):

ADDITIONAL FEATURE:

l 6 NCERT level Subjectwise tests:  1 each on Polity and Social Issues, Economy, Geography, ST and Health, 

Environment, History (50 MCQs each).
l 10 Comprehensive tests: 5 GS FLT+ 5 CSAT FLT
l 4 CA-based tests:  (December 23-March 24, April-July 24, August-November 24, December 24- March 25)

l 6 Advanced level Subjectwise tests:  1 FLT each on Polity and Social Issues, Economy, Geography, ST and 

Health, Environment, History.
l 4 Theme wise tests: 

« 1 FLT on IR, Security, Map.
« 1 FLT on Budget, ES, India Year Book.
« 1  FLT on DTE, PIB, PRS, Sansad TV, All India Radio, Yojana and Kurukshetra.
« 1 FLT on Explainers of Hindu and Indian Express.

l 10 Simulation tests: 5 GS FLT+ 5 CSAT FLT

l Complementary 5 PYQ tests subject-wise (CSE, CDS, NDA, EPFO etc)

TYPE A
LEVEL 1 (BASIC LEVEL):

TEST ID: NAME SYLLABUS LEVEL DATE TIME 

1: History I

2: Geography I

3: Polity and Social Issues I

4: Environment I

5: Economy I

6: Science &Tech. and Health I

7: CA I 

8: GS comprehensive test I

9: CSAT comprehensive test I

10: GS comprehensive test II

Full 

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Dec. 23-
Mar 24 CA

Full

Full

Full

Basic NCERT Level

Basic NCERT Level

Basic NCERT Level

Basic NCERT Level

Basic NCERT Level

Basic NCERT Level

Basic Level

Basic Level

Basic Level

Basic Level

03.11.2024

10.11.2024

17.11.2024

24.11.2024

01.12.2024

08.12.2024

15.12.2024

22.12.2024

22.12.2024

29.12.2024

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

2 Hours

2 Hours

2 Hours

2 Hours
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Detailed Schedule of the Test Series Programme

TEST ID: NAME SYLLABUS LEVEL DATE TIME 

11: CSAT comprehensive test II

12: GS comprehensive test III

13: CSAT comprehensive test III

14: GS comprehensive test IV

15: CSAT comprehensive test IV

16: GS comprehensive test V

17: CSAT comprehensive test V

18: CA based test II

30: CA based test III

34: CA based test IV

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Basic Level

Basic Level

Basic Level

Basic Level

Basic Level

Basic Level

Basic Level

Basic Level

Basic Level

Basic Level

29.12.2024

05.12.2024

05.12.2024

12.12.2024

12.12.2024

19.12.204

19.12.2024

26.12.2024

20.04.2025

14.05.2025

2 Hours

2 Hours

2 Hours

2 Hours

2 Hours

2 Hours

2 Hours

2 Hours

2 Hours

2 Hours

TYPE A 
LEVEL 1 (BASIC LEVEL):

April-July 
24 CA

Aug-Nov 
24

Dec 24-
Mar 25

LEVEL 2 (ADVANCED LEVEL):

TEST ID: NAME SYLLABUS LEVEL DATE TIME 

19: History II

20: Geography II

21: Polity and Social Issues II

22: Environment II

Full

Full

Full

Full

Advanced level

Advanced level

Advanced level

Advanced level

02.02.2025

09.02.2025

16.02.2025

23.02.2025

2 Hours

2 Hours

2 Hours

2 Hours
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Detailed Schedule of the Test Series Programme

TEST ID: NAME SYLLABUS LEVEL DATE TIME 

23: Economy II

24: Science &Tech. and Health II

25: Theme-based Test I

27: Theme-based Test II

Full

IR, Security, Map

Budget, Economic 
Survey, India Year 

Book.

DTE, PIB, PRS, 
Sansad TV, All India 
Radio, Yojana and 

Kurukshetra

Explainers of 
Hindu and Indian 

Express.

Advanced level

Advanced level

Advanced level

Advanced level

02.03.2025

09.03.2025

16.03.2025

30.03.2025

13.04.2025

2 Hours

2 Hours

2 Hours

2 Hours

LEVEL 2 (ADVANCED LEVEL):

Full

31: Theme-based Test IV

29: Theme-based Test III

Advanced level

Advanced level

27.04.2025

2 Hours

2 Hours

LEVEL 3 (SIMULATORS):

TEST ID: NAME SYLLABUS LEVEL DATE TIME 

26: Simulator I

28: Simulator II

32: Simulator III

33: Simulator IV

35: Simulator V

GS + CSAT Full Syllabus

GS + CSAT Full Syllabus

GS + CSAT Full Syllabus

GS + CSAT Full Syllabus

GS + CSAT Full Syllabus

Advanced level

Advanced level

Advanced level

Advanced level

Advanced level

23.03.2025

06.04.2025

04.05.2025

11.05.2025

18.05.2025

Morning: GS I-2 Hours, 
Afternoon: GS II- 2 Hours

Morning: GS I-2 Hours, 
Afternoon: GS II- 2 Hours

2 Hours

2 Hours

2 Hours
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Partaking in nation-building by creating Civil Servants for tomorrow

https://www.facebook.com/aptiplusias

www.instagram.com/apti_plus_academy

https://www.youtube.com/aptiplusias

www.telegram.com/APTIPLUS

Stay connected with us

SALT LAKE | ELGIN ROAD | BHUBANESWAR | NEW DELHI

Kolkata: 8820341777, 8100765577, 
Bhubaneswar: 9938386166, 7327846166

info@aptiplus.in

www.aptiplus.in  |  www.iasgyan.in

Course Net Amount
(`)

Prelims Test Series 2025 “NISCHAY” [Scheme A]

Prelims Test Series 2025 “NISCHAY” [Scheme B]

Prelims Test Series 2025 “NISCHAY” [Scheme C]

Mains Test Series 2025 “Utkrishti”

Personalised Mentorship Program

Mains Answer Writing Evl. Program

10,000.00 [Offline]
8,000.00 [Online]

22,000.00 
(Offline/Online)

14,999.00

12,500.00

1,200.00

Our Prelims Test Series 2025 & other important Course Fee Structure

ValidityNo. of Tests

01.06.25

01.06.25

01.06.25

01.09.25

4 months

3 months

1 month

40

20

20

30

05

08

30 Qs.

5,500.00 [Offline]
4,000.00 [Online]

5,500.00 [Offline]
4,000.00 [Online]

[Test Answer Writing+Class]

Mains Guidance Program “Abhyuday” 2024 & 2025 

50 % Discount Previously Selected Candidates
Ex Aspirants of APTI PLUS

 is applicable in All Courses for All  in 
UPSC CSE &   Academy For Civil Services Pvt. Ltd.
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