







# Our Successful Candidates from Test Series Programme 2023



### **AYUSHI PRADHAN AIR 36**

Test Series Programme

I was faut of Apti plus answer weeking forgram during mains. I get queck evaluation and feedback were con aceped me to compeone my sterreuse questo enhance more can was quête envercheng and Ayusho Paaddan, AIR-36, 2023 UPSC.



**KOSHINDER AIR 588 Test Series Programme** 

Hello Everyone,

I am Kosinder. Fortunately I received AIR 588 in this year civil service examination. And I am thankful to the team of APTI PLUS provided me the support during the Mains examination to their Mains Test Series, they give the guidance regarding how to timely finish the paper as well as regarding the structure of the mains answer and I am also thankful to the entire team for giving me opportunity to attend the interview programme where they given various valuable feedback which helped me in securing this rank this year. Thank you



#### **PRAJWAL CHAURASIA AIR 694**

**Test Series Programme** 

My name is Prajival Chauciaisa and this years, 2023, I have secured AIR 694 in UPSC civil securices Examination 2013. The psupocation of Mains Exam become very cracial to clear this ceam, And how I came to know about the Answer writing Program by April Plans. They had cueated a declicated telegram group where austrians I arranges were posted on daily basic , conscion the whole galabus, along with temply evaluation. Asso April plus provided online classes for exclusively for mains taken by their forcesty like Environment classes by Nothiteta Sen, Ethics by Jeveta Mann, Dhaamandoo sien , vivek hawthik sion and many snore. In addition to this , this Mains Test series and monthly Magazine IAS Gazelle fourthur added to my mains score. After change mains, April plus also conducted mock interviews which helped me in finding my name in final secondly. Frosther I am also perspecting for psecline this years too to improve my rank. Thanks to Apti plus team

# Our Successful Candidates from Test Series Programme from recent years



**IUBIN MOHAPATRA AIR 46** UPSC CSE 2020



**SHUBHAM SHUKLA AIR 43** UPSC CSE 2021



**ABHIJIT RAY AIR 50** UPSC CSE 2021



**AIR 307** UPSC CSE 2022



SHIVANG RASTOGI PRADEEP BARNWAL **AIR 601** UPSC CSE 2022





presents

# **All India UPSC CSE Prelims Test Series Program 2025**



## **Program Objective**

निश्चय is a carefully crafted Prelims Test Series Program that equips CSE aspirants with the right mindset and approach to crack UPSC Prelims Examination in their very first attempt. ি বিশ্বয় provides aspirants with a 360-degree coverage of the entire spectrum of the UPSC prelims syllabus. This program is meticulously synchronized to replicate the parameters of the actual UPSC exam.

## **Approach**

This program is more than just a collection of practice tests. निश्चय is a transformative experience that empowers CSE aspirants with the confidence, strategy, and knowledge needed to excel in the UPSC Preliminary Examination. निश्चय Test Package includes a range of basic-level and advanced-level subject-wise tests, basic-level full-length tests on GS and CSAT, thematic tests, simulator tests, current affairs-based tests and previous years' questions-based tests from CSE, CDS, NDA, EPFO etc.

Further, Pre-Recorded Discussion Videos offer detailed analyses and explanations of each test, allowing aspirants to learn from experts and enhance their understanding of key concepts.

Additionally, aspirants will have free access to APTI PLUS Academy's Monthly Journal for Current Affairs "The IAS Gazette" which will help them stay ahead in the competition.

#### **Number of Tests**

**CSAT** 



**NCERT** Basic level **Thematic** GS I **CSAT** Advanced Current Simulator Simulator Affairslevel comprehensive level tests subjectwise tests on **Subjectwise** tests tests based tests tests GS and tests



## **Detailed Schedule of the Test Series Programme**

## **TYPE A**

#### 40 Tests

#### LEVEL 1 (BASIC LEVEL):

- 6 NCERT level Subjectwise tests: 1 each on Polity and Social Issues, Economy, Geography, ST and Health, Environment, History (50 MCQs each).
- 10 Comprehensive tests: 5 GS FLT+ 5 CSAT FLT
- 4 CA-based tests: (December 23-March 24, April-July 24, August-November 24, December 24- March 25)

#### LEVEL 2 (ADVANCED LEVEL):

- 6 Advanced level Subjectwise tests: 1 FLT each on Polity and Social Issues, Economy, Geography, ST and Health, Environment, History.
- 4 Theme wise tests:
  - ★ 1 FLT on IR, Security, Map.
  - ★ 1 FLT on Budget, ES, India Year Book.
  - ★ 1 FLT on DTE, PIB, PRS, Sansad TV, All India Radio, Yojana and Kurukshetra.
  - ★ 1 FLT on Explainers of Hindu and Indian Express.

#### LEVEL 3 (SIMULATORS):

10 Simulation tests: 5 GS FLT+ 5 CSAT FLT

#### **ADDITIONAL FEATURE:**

Complementary 5 PYQ tests subject-wise (CSE, CDS, NDA, EPFO etc)

#### **TYPE A**

#### **LEVEL 1 (BASIC LEVEL):**

TEST ID: NAME	SYLLABUS	LEVEL	DATE	TIME
1: History I	Full	Basic NCERT Level	03.11.2024	1 Hour
2: Geography I	Full	Basic NCERT Level	10.11.2024	1 Hour
3: Polity and Social Issues I	Full	Basic NCERT Level	17.11.2024	1 Hour
4: Environment I	Full	Basic NCERT Level	24.11.2024	1 Hour
5: Economy I	Full	Basic NCERT Level	01.12.2024	1 Hour
6: Science &Tech. and Health I	Full	Basic NCERT Level	08.12.2024	1 Hour
7: CA I	Dec. 23- Mar 24 CA	Basic Level	15.12.2024	2 Hours
8: GS comprehensive test I	Full	Basic Level	22.12.2024	2 Hours
9: CSAT comprehensive test I	Full	Basic Level	22.12.2024	2 Hours
10: GS comprehensive test II	Full	Basic Level	29.12.2024	2 Hours



# **Detailed Schedule of the Test Series Programme**

## **TYPE A**

**LEVEL 1 (BASIC LEVEL):** 

TEST ID: NAME	SYLLABUS	LEVEL	DATE	TIME
11: CSAT comprehensive test II	Full	Basic Level	29.12.2024	2 Hours
12: GS comprehensive test III	Full	Basic Level	05.12.2024	2 Hours
13: CSAT comprehensive test III	Full	Basic Level	05.12.2024	2 Hours
14: GS comprehensive test IV	Full	Basic Level	12.12.2024	2 Hours
15: CSAT comprehensive test IV	Full	Basic Level	12.12.2024	2 Hours
16: GS comprehensive test V	Full	Basic Level	19.12.204	2 Hours
17: CSAT comprehensive test V	Full	Basic Level	19.12.2024	2 Hours
18: CA based test II	April-July 24 CA	Basic Level	26.12.2024	2 Hours
30: CA based test III	Aug-Nov 24	Basic Level	20.04.2025	2 Hours
34: CA based test IV	Dec 24- Mar 25	Basic Level	14.05.2025	2 Hours

## **LEVEL 2 (ADVANCED LEVEL):**

TEST ID: NAME	SYLLABUS	LEVEL	DATE	TIME
19: History II	Full	Advanced level	02.02.2025	2 Hours
20: Geography II	Full	Advanced level	09.02.2025	2 Hours
21: Polity and Social Issues II	Full	Advanced level	16.02.2025	2 Hours
22: Environment II	Full	Advanced level	23.02.2025	2 Hours



# **Detailed Schedule of the Test Series Programme**

## **LEVEL 2 (ADVANCED LEVEL):**

TEST ID: NAME	SYLLABUS	LEVEL	DATE	TIME
23: Economy II	Full	Advanced level	02.03.2025	2 Hours
24: Science &Tech. and Health II	Full	Advanced level	09.03.2025	2 Hours
25: Theme-based Test I	IR, Security, Map	Advanced level	16.03.2025	2 Hours
27: Theme-based Test II	Budget, Economic Survey, India Year Book.	Advanced level	30.03.2025	2 Hours
29: Theme-based Test III	DTE, PIB, PRS, Sansad TV, All India Radio, Yojana and Kurukshetra	Advanced level	13.04.2025	2 Hours
31: Theme-based Test IV	Explainers of Hindu and Indian Express.	Advanced level	27.04.2025	2 Hours

## **LEVEL 3 (SIMULATORS):**

TEST ID: NAME	SYLLABUS	LEVEL	DATE	TIME
26: Simulator I	GS + CSAT Full Syllabus	Advanced level	23.03.2025	Morning: GS I-2 Hours, Afternoon: GS II- 2 Hours
28: Simulator II	GS + CSAT Full Syllabus	Advanced level	06.04.2025	Morning: GS I-2 Hours, Afternoon: GS II- 2 Hours
32: Simulator III	GS + CSAT Full Syllabus	Advanced level	04.05.2025	2 Hours
33: Simulator IV	GS + CSAT Full Syllabus	Advanced level	11.05.2025	2 Hours
35: Simulator V	GS + CSAT Full Syllabus	Advanced level	18.05.2025	2 Hours





Partaking in nation-building by creating Civil Servants for tomorrow

# **Our Prelims Test Series 2025 & other important Course Fee Structure**

Course	No. of Tests	Validity	Net Amount (₹)
Prelims Test Series 2025 "NISCHAY" [Scheme A]	40	01.06.25	10,000.00 [Offline] 8,000.00 [Online]
Prelims Test Series 2025 "NISCHAY" [Scheme B]	20	01.06.25	5,500.00 [Offline] 4,000.00 [Online]
Prelims Test Series 2025 "NISCHAY" [Scheme C]	20	01.06.25	5,500.00 [Offline] 4,000.00 [Online]
Mains Test Series 2025 "Utkrishti"	30	01.09.25	22,000.00 (Offline/Online)
Personalised Mentorship Program	05	4 months	14,999.00
Mains Guidance Program "Abhyuday" 2024 & 2025 [Test Answer Writing+Class]	08	3 months	12,500.00
Mains Answer Writing Evl. Program	30 Qs.	1 month	1,200.00

50 % Discount is applicable in All Courses for All Previously Selected Candidates in UPSC CSE & Ex Aspirants of APTI PLUS Academy For Civil Services Pvt. Ltd.

#### Stay connected with us



https://www.facebook.com/aptiplusias



www.instagram.com/apti\_plus\_academy



https://www.youtube.com/aptiplusias



www.telegram.com/APTIPLUS

Kolkata: 8820341777, 8100765577, Bhubaneswar: 9938386166, 7327846166

info@aptiplus.in

www.aptiplus.in | www.iasgyan.in

SALT LAKE | ELGIN ROAD | BHUBANESWAR | NEW DELHI